Expertise | Empathy | Excellence

ENGINEERING COLLEGE

CRITERIA - 2: TEACHING-LEARNING AND EVALUATION

2.6: Student Performance and Learning Outcomes

2.6.3.1: Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise during
the last five years

Department

University Pass Galley Proof

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

ODD

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

EVEN

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document

View Document



https://assessmentonline.naac.gov.in/public/index.php/hei/ssrhome#collapse_19
https://www.madhaengineeringcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/April-May-2022.pdf
https://www.madhaengineeringcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/April-May-2020-1.pdf
https://www.madhaengineeringcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/April_-May-2019-1.pdf
https://www.madhaengineeringcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/November-December2018.pdf
https://www.madhaengineeringcollege.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/07/April-May2017.pdf

