

## **CRITERIA – 2: TEACHING-LEARNING AND EVALUATION**

2.6: Student Performance and Learning Outcomes

2.6.3.1: Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise during the last five years

Department	University Pass Galley Proof				
	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
ODD	View Document	View Document	View Document	View Document	View Document
EVEN	View Document	View Document	View Document	View Document	View Document